# 6th Annual FHS Mustangs SENIOR STYLE SHOW

An out-of-this-world experience celebrating the class of 2024

# SUNDAY, APRIL 7 | McRee Ford | Dickinson

Presented by and benefiting the scholarship program of the FHS Alumni Association

## **SPONSOR INFORMATION**

Contact Name:		Phone:
Com	npany/Organization:	
Emai	il:	
Print	t Name to Appear in Marketing Materials:	
	Galaxy (\$1,000+)	
	Includes 6 reserved seats, exclusive logo and sponsor post on social media, signage and	
	announcement at fashion show, flash drive with all event high-res images	
	Constellation (\$500-\$999)	
	Includes 4 reserved seats, logo and sponsor on social media post, signage and announcement at fashion show, flash drive with all event high-res images	
	Interstellar (\$250-499)	
	Includes 2 reserved seats, signage at fashion sh	ow, flash drive with all event high-res images
	Star (In-kind donation/service)	
	Description	Fair market value

### **PAYMENT INFORMATION**

#### Payment and logo (for sponsors) must be received by March 25.

- Check (payable to FHS Alumni Association)
- PayPal (recipient email: friendswoodalumni@gmail.com)
- Venmo (@friendswood alumni association)

#### Please mail completed form and send with payment to:

- FHS Alumni Association, PO Box 615, Friendswood TX 77549 -or-
- Scan and email to: chelsiecalhoun@yahoo.com
- → Questions or additional information, please call or text Chelsie at (832) 878-8152

The Friendswood High School Alumni Association is a nonprofit organization whose mission is to build and cultivate a community of alumni that will benefit, support and promote the students, faculty and graduates of Friendswood High School. We also aim to foster a spirit of loyalty and commitment among alumni. All sponsorships/donations are tax deductible under Tax ID #47-4250994.